R
o
ta
ry P
o
te
n
tio

Other Tapers: 0.05W
F16 Series Rotary Potentiometer
HOW TO ORDER
Note1:Shaft Length
Application:
●  Radio Volume Control
●  Medical Equipment
●  Electronic Toys
Recommended model:
♦ F16-NN1B10K   F16-NP1B10K   F16-SN1B10K
   F16-SP1B10K    F16-SD1B10K   F16-ND1B10K
F16- N N 1 B 10K
Model Series Resitance Taper
A:Audio (15A)
B: Linear (1B)
C: Reverse Audio(15C)
D: Audio(10A)
Shaft  Length
See Note1
Code 1 2 3 4 5
L 1.2 1.5 2 3.2 5
Total Resistance
1K 2K
5K 10K
20K 50K
100K 200K
500K 1MEG
Terminal  Configuration
N: Side Adjust,Solder Lugs
P: Top Adjust, PC Pins
D: Rear Adjust, PC Pins
H: Side Adjust, PC Pins with Frame
Terminal Length
N: No Switch
S: With Rotary Switch
100Ω~1MΩ
S.P.S.T
30°± 10°
F16-NN1
31 2
∅4.0
M